You have received an order from Wheatfield . The order is as follows:

Remaining Budget €2,800.00
Order #7 (16th November 2018)

Product

Track Suit Top - Medium (#IPS001)
Track Suit Top - Large (#IPS001)

Track Suit Top - X Large (#IPS001)
Track Suit Bottoms - Medium (#IPS002)
Track Suit Bottoms - Large (#IPS002)
Track Suit Bottoms - X Large (#IPS002)
Pyjamas - Top & Btm - Male - Large (#IPS009)
T-Shirt Male - Medium (#IPS019)
T-Shirt Male - Large (#IPS019)

T-Shirt Male - XL (#IPS019)

Running Shoes - 8 (#IPS011)

Running Shoes - 9 (#IPS011)

Socks - Male - UK 6-11 (#IPS008)
Boxer Shorts - Medium (#IPS006)
Boxer Shorts - Large (#IPS006)

Boxer Shorts - XL (#IPS006)

Subtotal:

Shipping:

Payment method:

Total:

Note:

Quantit

y
40

40
40
40
40
40
5
100
100
100
10
10
500
100
100
100

Price

€516.80
€516.80
€516.80
€516.80
€516.80
€516.80
€86.10
€245.00
€245.00
€245.00
€196.80
€196.80
€675.00
€193.00
€193.00
€193.00
€5,569.50
Free
shipping

Order
requires
Governor
Approval -
Use only
when
order
value
exceeds
budget

€5,569.50

Hi Guys If
possible
can you
deliver
between
the hours
of 10am-
12pm and
2pm-4pm
Mon-Fri


https://callusworkwear.com/wp-admin/post.php?post=1313&action=edit

