You have received an order from Wheatfield . The order is as follows: Remaining Budget **€2,800.00**

Order #7 (16th November 2018)

Product	Quantit y	Price
Track Suit Top - Medium (#IPS001)	40	€516.80
Track Suit Top - Large (#IPS001)	40	€516.80
Track Suit Top - X Large (#IPS001)	40	€516.80
Track Suit Bottoms - Medium (#IPS002)	40	€516.80
Track Suit Bottoms - Large (#IPS002)	40	€516.80
Track Suit Bottoms - X Large (#IPS002)	40	€516.80
Pyjamas - Top & Btm - Male - Large (#IPS009)	5	€86.10
T-Shirt Male - Medium (#IPS019)	100	€245.00
T-Shirt Male - Large (#IPS019)	100	€245.00
T-Shirt Male - XL (#IPS019)	100	€245.00
Running Shoes - 8 (#IPS011)	10	€196.80
Running Shoes - 9 (#IPS011)	10	€196.80
Socks - Male - UK 6-11 (#IPS008)	500	€675.00
Boxer Shorts - Medium (#IPS006)	100	€193.00
Boxer Shorts - Large (#IPS006)	100	€193.00
Boxer Shorts - XL (#IPS006)	100	€193.00
Subtotal:		€5,569.50
Shipping:		Free shipping
Payment method:		Order requires Governor Approval - Use only when order value exceeds budget
Total:		€5,569.50
Note:		Hi Guys If possible can you deliver between the hours of 10am- 12pm and 2pm-4pm Mon-Fri